
FG3SOLUTION NO. 80-100 

RESOLUTION APPROVING MEDICAL AND DENTAL PREMIUM AMENDMENTS 

RESOLVED, that the City Council of the City of Lodi does hereby approve 
the following contribution rates for the City for dental insurance premiums 
as follows: 

knployee Dependent T o t a l  C i t y  Cost 

Management 
Mid-Management 
Police 
Fire 

7 - 8 5  
7.85 
7.85 
7.85 

IBEW 7.85 
General Services 7.85 
Maintenance and Operation 7.85 

10.39 
5.87 
5.87 

3.19 

18 .24  
13.72 
13.72 

7.85 

11.04 
7.85 
7.85 

BE I T  FURTHER RESOLVED, that the City Council of the C i t y  of Lodi approves 
the following contribution rates for medical and life insurance premiums : 

City Contribution 

Deductible Employee Dependent Total 

Management 
Mid-Management 
Police 
Fire 
IBEW 
General Services 
Maint. & Operators 

50.00 42.54 54 .51  97.05 
50.00 42.54 43.61 86.15 

100.00 39.07 47 -94  87.01 
100.00 39.07 47.94 87.01 

50.00 42.54 43 .61  86.15 
50.00 42.54 35.57 78.11 

100.00 38.27 45.94 84.21 

Dated: August 6, 1980 



Page N o .  2 

I hereby c e r t i f y  t h a t  Resolu t ion  N o .  80-100 was passed 
and adopted by t h e  C i t y  Council  of t h e  C i t y  of Lodi i n  a 
regular meeting h e l d  August 6 ,  1980 by t h e  following vote: 

Ayes: Councilmen - Hughes, McCarty, Murphy, Pinkerton, and 
Katn ich  

Noes: Councilmen - None 

Absent: Councilmen - None 

80-100 

.... 


